




Table C194.1

Potable Water Usage Summary by Building Area

Cumulative Cumulative
Build Sequence GPD GPD MGD MGD

II 105,850 105,850 0.106 0.106

IX 0 105,850 0.000 0.106

VIII 31,008 136,858 0.031 0.137

X 243,063 379,921 0.243 0.380

XI 0 379,921 0.000 0.380

XIII 8,820 388,741 0.009 0.389

VI 25,688 414,429 0.026 0.414

V 26,895 441,324 0.027 0.441

VII 22,575 463,899 0.023 0.464

XIV 1,200 465,099 0.001 0.465

XV 127,512 592,611 0.128 0.593

IV 156,990 749,601 0.157 0.750

III 1,288 750,889 0.001 0.751

XVIII 14,260 765,149 0.014 0.765

XXIV 29,193 794,342 0.029 0.794

XXIII 50,205 844,547 0.050 0.845

XVII 28,080 872,627 0.028 0.873

XXII 84,892 957,519 0.085 0.958

XX 44,990 1,002,509 0.045 1.003

XIX 80,625 1,083,134 0.081 1.083

RCP W 18,000 1,101,134 0.018 1.101

RCP E 13,920 1,115,054 0.014 1.115

Notes:
GPD - Gallons per day
MGD - Million gallons per day
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